



Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/10059/2024-25

Dated: 05.02.2025

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Baby Nidhi.

Sex: Female Age: 2 Years .

Mother's Name: Babita Kumari.

Address: Gaya Tankupa Bihar.

Diagnosis: Approx 30% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 04/02/2025

Overall Analysis: The patient - Baby Nidhi was brought in to our hospital by her mother - Mr.Babita Kumari on 4th Feb 2025. The child has sustained thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot water while she was at home. Her mother was making food for her family, suddenly Baby Nidhi contacted with hot water and got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 30% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on back area, legs area and abdomen area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 2 years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.

Visuals:



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay	
Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.	
Funds - Hospital Stay	51,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	52,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	43,000.00
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	4,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	57,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	8,000.00
Total (in numbers)	215,000.00
Total (in words):	Two Lakh Fifteen Thousand Only

Fund Requirement - Follow Up	
Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month Post	Discharge.
Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	5,000.00
Total (in numbers)	5,000.00
Total (in words):	Five Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	
Stage 1	215,000.00
Stage 2	5,000.00
Total (in numbers)	220,000.00
Total (in words)	Two Lakh Twenty Thousand Onl

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Baby Nidhi . www.eileilink



For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

शेंवा में श्रीभादा उत्तर्भ रिक्रिफ शण्डया ट्रस्ट 27-63 जेरनमेन्ट श्राउ थ्र २स्तरन पार्ट - २ नई दिल्ली - 49 विषय - उनचिक श्रायता हेतु प्रार्थना पत्र शावनय निवेद थरेहै, मेरा नाम बाबता है। मेरा निगाम र खानगणां, लिहार है, मेरी लेही जा नाम निाद्य हे मह २ मई जी है, मह घर में २ वेल २१ भी पारन में रारम पानी श्वा आ आ जानक कर उस्न पानी में जिर गांची जिस्ते वजरा २ने जलगांची दिनाम ४ -1 - 25 उद्यातीए उत्पनी जन्मी के विनामक हॉर्य्यिल लेकर आई ओर दिनाक 4-2-25 केन्हें। पर अती उराया, महां पर उसके इलाहा के लिए २ लाख २० हलार रूपमे का श्वचीबनाम गम्। , को कि में यह श्वर्च 3 माने में अरतमची हूं उत्ते : आपरने निविदन हैं मेरी बेटी के डिलाल के लिए आरायता 4-2-25

अगपकी अनिक्षा रोजी JIIYUN TREAT ज्जबित<u>ा</u>



SR. CONSULTANT PHYSICIAN VINAYAK HOSPITAL, NOIDA rbsite : www.vinayakhospitalnoida.com

canned with Camiscana

A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd. Date of Adn	303
Name BABY NIDH 86. D/o. Wo BABITA KUMAKI Occupation Age Age Age Age Age Age Age Religion HINDU Father's / Husband's Name Address TATKUMA GATA TATIKUPA Address TATKUMA GATA TATIKUPA BIHAR - 83432 Phone : Office Phone : Office Res. Advance Receipt No. Date For Rs. Date Name & Address of accopanying relative Date Phone : Office Res. RM.O. Dr. RECKINA NGC ma Informed at 15.34R Admitting Dr. AStick kumes VERCMA Informed at 15.34R Admitting Dr. AStick kumes Necoptionist Informed at 15.34R I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge. I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any. Signature of Patient / Relative Stent A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Unit / Consultant DR. AcHdc. Kummk VER.m.D. Date of Discharge Provisional Diagnosis Final Diagnosis Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died Death Record filled by Dr. FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY Date and Time of Delivery New Born : Male / Female Birth record filled by Dr. Patient shifted from Room No. to On Shifted from Room No. to On On to

.

Authorised Signatory

